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Facebook Oversight Board Upholds Ban of Former President Trump SurveyMonkey

Q1 Should Facebook have banned President Trump from Facebook
and Instagram?

Answered: 485  Skipped: 0

Yes I

I don't know
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Ves 1.86% 9
No 97.53% 473
I don't know 0.62% 3
TOTAL 485
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Q2 Should the U.S. government have permitted Facebook to buy its
competitors Instagram and WhatsApp?

Answered: 485  Skipped: 0

Idon't know
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 6.39% 31
No 84.95% 412
| don't know 8.66% 42
TOTAL 485
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Q3 Should the U.S. government have permitted Google to buy

YouTube?

Answered: 485  Skipped: 0

Idon't know
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Q4 Should Congress give more resources to the U.S. antitrust
agencies to enforce our antitrust laws?

Answered: 485  Skipped: 0

Idon't know
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Yes 85.57%

No 5.36%
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Q5 Should large companies like Facebook and Google have to pay for
those increased agency resources?

Answered: 485  Skipped: 0

Idon't know
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Yes 76.08% 369
No 9.69% a7
| don't know 14.23% 69
TOTAL 485
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Q6 Should Americans have more control over and own their online

data?

Answered: 485  Skipped: 0

SurveyMonkey

No

Idon't know
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Yes 97.73%

No 0.82%

| don't know 1.44%
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Q7 Should Amazon be allowed to use data from Mom-and-Pop
sellers in the Amazon store to undercut those sellers’ sales?

Answered: 485  Skipped: 0

Yes I

Idon't know
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 3.51% 17
No 92.99% 451
| don't know 3.51% 17
TOTAL 485
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Q8 Should Google and Apple be allowed to charge competitors like
Spotify a 30% markup for being listed in their online app stores?

Answered: 485  Skipped: 0

Idon't know
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 9.28% 45
No 78.97% 383
| don't know 11.75% 57
TOTAL 485
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Q9 Should online platforms like Google, Facebook, Amazon, and

Apple be allowed to pick winners and losers online?

Answered: 485  Skipped: 0

Yes I

Idon't know
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 2.47%

No 04.23%

| don't know 3.30%
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Q10 Should Facebook reinstate President Trump’s Facebook and
Instagram accounts?

Answered: 485  Skipped: 0

No |
Idon't knowl
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